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ALSCCA
Final Raw Time Results

#1 - Pts 1 2023 - Sat 02-25-2023
Timed Entries: 77

Raw Pos. Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Raw Time Diff. From 1st
1 1 xds 43 James Mitchell 2017 Honda civic type R 56.694 0.000 0.000
2 2 xds 12 Nick Lindsay 2022 Hyundai Veloster N 56.986 0.292 0.292
3 4 xbs 84 Ryan Tolleson 2022 Toyota Supra 57.489 0.503 0.795
4 1 ststh 77 Dustin Jones 2016 Ford Focus ST 57.496 0.007 0.802
5 1 xsxsb 33 Eli Burchell 1994 Mazda MX-5 Miata 57.531 0.035 0.837
6 6 xss 3 Stephen Saunders 2022 Chevrolet Corvette 58.226 0.695 1.532
7 3 xsxsb 6 Robert Lyle Cain 1999 Mazda Miata 58.280 0.054 1.586
8 2 ststu 5 Brandon Marquis 2012 Porsche Cayman S 58.444 0.164 1.750
9 2 xsxsa 19 Rod Hardiman 2003 Lexus IS300 58.607 0.163 1.913
10 3 xhs 45 Andrew Fleming 2017 Honda Civic 58.689 0.082 1.995
11 4 xsxsb 60 Tom Harrington 2006 Mazda MX-5 Speedboat 58.845 0.156 2.151
12 5 xcs 74 Mike Cavanaugh 2019 Mazda MX-5 58.921 0.076 2.227
13 1 s1ss 7 Andy Williams 2016 Porsche Boxster Spyder 58.958 0.037 2.264
14 1 s3gs 77 Justin Richardson 2017 Ford Focus ST 59.194 0.236 2.500
15 7 xbs 91 Edward Fisher 2008 Chevrolet Corvette 59.234 0.040 2.540
16 2 s3ds 24 William Mann 2006 Mini Cooper S 59.693 0.459 2.999
17 2 nxsb 95 David Wilkerson 1992 Mazda Miata 59.927 0.234 3.233
18 5 xsxsa 195 Zac Hardiman 2003 Lexus IS3hunnit 59.935 0.008 3.241
19 6 xsxsb 160 Alan Kim 2006 Mazda miata 60.001 0.066 3.307
20 1 rdsp 27 Brad Mintun 2003 Mini Cooper S 60.213 0.212 3.519
21 1 s2cs 25 Zachary Froehlich 2007 BMW Z4 60.251 0.038 3.557
22 2 s2cs 7 Brett Ferrel 2019 Mazda MX-5 60.460 0.209 3.766
23 1 nds 86 Joshua Brewer 2008 BMW 128i 60.582 0.122 3.888
24 2 camcams 83 Matthew Sparkman 2008 Pontiac Solstice GXP 60.643 0.061 3.949
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25 7 xsxsb 13 Ashton Pate 1993 Mazda MX-5 Miata 60.876 0.233 4.182
26 8 xsm 13 Jerami Bailey 2013 Scion Frs 60.896 0.020 4.202
27 3 s3ds 51 Joshua Toxey 2020 Hyundai Veloster N 61.067 0.171 4.373
28 1 camcamc 544 Les Johnson 2014 Ford Mustang GT 61.089 0.022 4.395
29 8 xsxsb 1 Johnny Brewster 1990 Mazda Miata 61.387 0.298 4.693
30 9 xsxsb 95 Andrew Wilkerson 1992 Mazda Miata 61.424 0.037 4.730
31 4 s3ds 19 Jim Farris 2013 Mini Cooper S 61.451 0.027 4.757
32 2 s1as 23 Billy Bivins Porsche Boxer 62.075 0.624 5.381
33 10 xsxsb 66 Chris Chatta 2007 Mazda MX-5 62.292 0.217 5.598
34 3 nfs 44 Brandon Hemphill 2014 Audi A6 62.558 0.266 5.864
35 5 s3ds 53 Mitchell Vaughn 2022 Toyota Gr86 62.586 0.028 5.892
36 11 xsxsb 5 Victor Von Spakovsky 1990 Mazda Miata 62.771 0.185 6.077
37 3 ststu 33 Nordan Dembitsky 2002 BMW M3 62.785 0.014 6.091
38 4 nbs 32 Chris Jones 2017 BMW M2 63.300 0.515 6.606
39 5 nbs 200 Golson Foshee 2008 Chevrolet Corvette 63.364 0.064 6.670
40 11 nxsb 117 Scott Pierce 2017 Mazda MX-5 RF 63.469 0.105 6.775
41 13 nsmf 423 Michael Zuk 1990 Honda Crx 63.713 0.244 7.019
42 4 camcams 3 Keith Smith 2008 Chevrolet Corvette 63.792 0.079 7.098
43 3 camcamc 20 Jeff Lee 2014 Ford Mustang GT 63.829 0.037 7.135
44 4 ststr 14 Gregory Krumm 2022 Mazda MX-5 MIATA RF 63.990 0.161 7.296
45 12 xsxsa 17 Byron Robbins 2008 Volkswagen Eos 64.014 0.024 7.320
46 6 nbs 22 McRae Foshee 2008 Chevrolet Corvette 64.018 0.004 7.324
47 2 rcsp 57 Wally Lacey 1995 Mazda miata 64.036 0.018 7.342
48 5 stsst 82 Dwayne Custer 2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP 64.055 0.019 7.361
49 14 nxsa 96 Logan Hunter 2007 Mazda RX-8 64.298 0.243 7.604
50 10 nss 4 Paul Wenter 2023 Tesla Model 3 64.377 0.079 7.683
51 7 nfs 441 Christopher Hemphill Audi A6 64.632 0.255 7.938
52 8 nsts 0 Ashley Lindsey 2016 Subaru WRX 64.738 0.106 8.044
53 5 camcamc 12 Michael Taliaferro 2012 Ford Mustang 65.371 0.633 8.677
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54 15 nstu 36 Bryce Lebischak 2005 Infiniti G35 65.713 0.342 9.019
55 7 camcams 16 John East 2013 Chevrolet Corvette GS 65.754 0.041 9.060
56 17 ncams 16 Wesley Campbell 1995 Chevrolet Corvette 66.427 0.673 9.733
57 12 nds 69 Lane Downs 2023 Hyundai Kona N 66.700 0.273 10.006
58 9 nes 15 Thomas Himes 2001 Mazda Miata 66.718 0.018 10.024
59 16 nstr 21 Joel Drake 2006 Mazda MX5 66.765 0.047 10.071
60 6 camcamt 1 Thomas Moland 1966 Ford Mustang 66.880 0.115 10.186
61 6 s3ds 12 Rachel Ozley 2022 Hyundai Veloster N 67.479 0.599 10.785
62 22 nxsb 27 Connor Lynch 1995 Mazda Miata 68.649 1.170 11.955
63 18 ncs 5 Devon Williams 2007 Mazda MX-5 Miata 69.142 0.493 12.448
64 13 xsxsb 739 Jonathan Foster 1999 Mazda Miata 69.355 0.213 12.661
65 14 xsxsb 50 Morgan Andriulli 1990 Mazda Miata 69.416 0.061 12.722
66 20 nsth 37 Giancarlo D'Agostino 2017 Ford Focus ST 69.663 0.247 12.969
67 3 s1fs 2 Stephanie Bivins 2010 Nissan 370 Z 69.881 0.218 13.187
68 25 ncams 116 Noah Norman 2013 Chevrolet Corvette Grandsport 70.458 0.577 13.764
69 6 ststx 10 Ismael Hueramo 2002 Lexus Is300 70.842 0.384 14.148
70 15 xsxsb 99 Mike Wenning 2007 Mazda MX 5 70.976 0.134 14.282
71 19 nes 91 Parker Grzelak 1991 Mazda Miata 71.082 0.106 14.388
72 21 nes 42 Eric Grzelak 1991 Mazda Miata 72.056 0.974 15.362
73 24 nfs 144 Brittny Hempill Audi A6 72.252 0.196 15.558
74 23 nds 7 Paul Wenter II 2022 Ford Mustang 72.267 0.015 15.573
75 26 nstr 111 Keith Shaw 2001 Mazda Miata 73.364 1.097 16.670
76 27 nstu 420 Andrew Vifquain 2004 Nissan 350Z 73.621 0.257 16.927
77 28 nbs 6 Davis Brewer 1996 Chevrolet Corvette 78.768 5.147 22.074
78 8 camcams 7 John Winter 2003 Chevrolet Corvette dns


